G3 Kadet HMIs
Essential features. Exceptional value.
Red Lion G3 Kadet HMIs are the perfect choice when what
you need is the core functionality and consistent performance of
a top-quality HMI to support the ongoing operation of equipment
in less complex industrial environments. Available in two sizes,
our G3 Kadet HMIs cost-effectively deliver the power of
best-in-class communications alongside industry-leading
protocol conversion capabilities, allowing you to seamlessly
integrate with PLCs, drives, motion controllers and other
automation devices.
• �Convert up to seven protocols simultaneously from over 300
supported drivers
• �Crimson 3.0 software for easy drag-and-drop programming
• �UL and cUL approvals
G3 KADET G3 HMI
Serial Ports 3* 4*
Ethernet 1 1
USB Host 1*
Crimson 3.0 Programmed • •
C-Type User Programming •
Protocol Converter • •
Simultaneous Conversions 7 13
Web Server, FTP, Data Logging •
Expansion Card Slots 1
On-Display Keypad •
G3 KADET HMIs G307K2 G304K2
Display Type 7" TFT 32K-Color 4.3" TFT 32K-Color
Resolution 800 x 480 480 x 272
Dimensions 5.76" x 7.88" x 1.67" (146 x 200 x 43 mm) 4.016" x 5.039" x 1.50" (102 x 128 x 38 mm)
Serial Ports (1) RS-232, (2) RS-232/422/485 (1) RS-232, (1) RS-232/422/485
14
HMI Ordering Guide
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G07C0000 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G07S0000 Outdoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G09C0000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G09C1000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G10C0000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10C1000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R0000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R1000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S0000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S1000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G12C0000 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G12C1100 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C0000 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C1100 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
Graphite HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G303M000 Indoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G303S000 Outdoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306M000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306A000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 Expansion Card 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306MS00 Outdoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308C100 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308A210 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310C210 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R210 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R230 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S210 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S230 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C210 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C230 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G3 HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G304K200 Indoor 4" 480 x 272 2 1 - - -
G307K200 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 1 - - SD Card
G3 Kadet HMIs
MODEL NUMBER FUNCTION
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM1 USB Tethering Cable, 1 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM2 USB Tethering Cable, 2 M Metal Jacketed
See product manuals for model-specific certifications. Specifications are subject to change. Visit www.redlion.net for more information.
Graphite Expansion Rack